

Bid Tabulation Sheet for IFB 18006

Bid Item Number	Bidder		Bidder		Bidder		Bidder		Bidder		
	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension
1	12	\$968.00	\$11,616.00	\$2,100.00	\$25,200.00	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,840.00	\$22,080.00		
2	24	\$246.00	\$5,904.00	\$179.50	\$4,308.00	\$140.00	\$3,360.00	\$260.00	\$6,240.00		
3	16	\$3,885.00	\$62,160.00	\$3,800.00	\$60,800.00	\$5,100.00	\$81,600.00	\$4,360.00	\$69,760.00		
4	1980	\$1.71	\$3,385.80	\$3.50	\$6,930.00	\$2.50	\$4,950.00	\$3.50	\$6,930.00		
5	3	\$3,276.00	\$9,828.00	\$5,135.00	\$15,405.00	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$4,020.00	\$12,060.00		
6	3	\$833.00	\$2,499.00	\$916.00	\$2,748.00	\$770.00	\$2,310.00	\$890.00	\$2,670.00		
7	3	\$16,050.00	\$48,150.00	\$21,950.00	\$65,850.00	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$18,400.00	\$55,200.00		
8	3	\$387.00	\$1,161.00	\$340.00	\$1,020.00	\$310.00	\$930.00	\$390.00	\$1,170.00		
9	3	\$106.00	\$318.00	\$74.00	\$222.00	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$61.00	\$183.00		
10	3	\$629.00	\$1,887.00	\$205.00	\$615.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$280.00	\$840.00		
11	6	\$6,277.00	\$37,662.00	\$7,230.00	\$43,380.00	\$5,400.00	\$32,400.00	\$5,930.00	\$35,580.00		
12	57	\$2,800.00	\$159,600.00	\$3,260.00	\$185,820.00	\$2,780.00	\$158,460.00	\$3,160.00	\$180,120.00		
13	1	\$5,423.00	\$5,423.00	\$8,090.00	\$8,090.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$6,090.00	\$6,090.00		
14	1	\$6,384.00	\$6,384.00	\$9,480.00	\$9,480.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$6,960.00	\$6,960.00		

Bid Tabulation Sheet for IFB 18006

15	2	\$7,285.00	\$14,570.00	\$10,870.00	\$21,740.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,470.00	\$16,940.00
16	2605	\$1.79	\$4,662.95	\$3.00	\$7,815.00	\$1.00	\$2,605.00	\$3.00	\$7,815.00
17	14	\$3,696.00	\$51,744.00	\$4,700.00	\$65,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$53,200.00	\$3,960.00	\$55,440.00
18	1	\$691.00	\$691.00	\$890.00	\$890.00	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
19	16	\$903.00	\$14,448.00	\$1,175.00	\$18,800.00	\$940.00	\$15,040.00	\$1,060.00	\$16,960.00
20	1	\$271.00	\$271.00	\$304.00	\$304.00	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$235.00	\$235.00
21	16	\$304.27	\$4,868.32	\$310.00	\$4,960.00	\$240.00	\$3,840.00	\$240.00	\$3,840.00
22	5	\$811.09	\$4,055.45	\$390.00	\$1,950.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,510.00	\$7,550.00
23	5	\$27,427.68	\$137,138.40	\$33,800.00	\$169,000.00	\$29,300.00	\$146,500.00	\$29,100.00	\$145,500.00
24	15	\$564.82	\$8,472.30	\$82.00	\$1,230.00	\$140.00	\$2,100.00	\$510.00	\$7,650.00
25	19	\$2,261.00	\$42,959.00	\$2,600.00	\$49,400.00	\$1,470.00	\$27,930.00	\$2,800.00	\$53,200.00
26	5	\$6,212.00	\$31,060.00	\$7,400.00	\$37,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$14,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$18,500.00
27	1	\$8,037.00	\$8,037.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$3,170.00	\$3,170.00	\$3,940.00	\$3,940.00
28	6	\$1,258.00	\$7,548.00	\$1,010.00	\$6,060.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,540.00	\$9,240.00
29	2	\$1,970.00	\$3,940.00	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,680.00	\$5,360.00
30	3	\$126.00	\$378.00	\$103.00	\$309.00	\$87.00	\$261.00	\$255.00	\$765.00
31	3	\$436.00	\$1,308.00	\$555.00	\$1,665.00	\$360.00	\$1,080.00	\$590.00	\$1,770.00
32	1	\$181.00	\$181.00	\$183.00	\$183.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$110.00	\$110.00
33	1	\$362.00	\$362.00	\$442.00	\$442.00	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$295.00	\$295.00

Bid Tabulation Sheet for IFB 18006

34	9	\$220.00	\$1,980.00	\$82.00	\$738.00	\$60.00	\$540.00	\$170.00	\$1,530.00
35	2	\$253.00	\$506.00	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$455.00	\$910.00
36	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,166.00	\$2,332.00	\$680.00	\$1,360.00	\$875.00	\$1,750.00
37	2	\$775.00	\$1,550.00	\$912.00	\$1,824.00	\$1,080.00	\$2,160.00	\$830.00	\$1,660.00
38	9	\$1,557.95	\$14,021.55	\$2,040.00	\$18,360.00	\$1,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,010.00	\$9,090.00
39	9790	\$6.00	\$58,740.00	\$3.50	\$34,265.00	\$6.00	\$58,740.00	\$3.60	\$35,244.00
40	11	\$928.00	\$10,208.00	\$1,300.00	\$14,300.00	\$910.00	\$10,010.00	\$1,820.00	\$20,020.00
41	395	\$8.00	\$3,160.00	\$6.15	\$2,429.25	\$2.00	\$790.00	\$2.50	\$987.50
42	80	\$7.00	\$560.00	\$2.10	\$168.00	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$3.50	\$280.00
43	45	\$7.00	\$315.00	\$1.40	\$63.00	\$2.00	\$90.00	\$1.50	\$67.50
44	4465	\$1.65	\$7,367.25	\$2.30	\$10,269.50	\$1.40	\$6,251.00	\$3.50	\$15,627.50
45	9395	\$1.00	\$9,395.00	\$2.50	\$23,487.50	\$1.00	\$9,395.00	\$7.50	\$70,462.50
46	4475	\$4.73	\$21,166.75	\$4.60	\$20,585.00	\$5.00	\$22,375.00	\$3.50	\$15,662.50
47	7	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$410.00	\$2,870.00	\$535.00	\$3,745.00
48	2	\$5,189.63	\$10,379.26	\$1,384.00	\$2,768.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,910.00	\$3,820.00
49	9	\$376.00	\$3,384.00	\$490.00	\$4,410.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$445.00	\$4,005.00
50	98	\$34.00	\$3,332.00	\$73.00	\$7,154.00	\$50.00	\$4,900.00	\$54.00	\$5,292.00
51	22	\$34.00	\$748.00	\$18.75	\$412.50	\$36.00	\$792.00	\$84.00	\$1,848.00
52	2	\$369.00	\$738.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$330.00	\$660.00

Bid Tabulation Sheet for IFB 18006

53	34	\$1,130.54	\$38,438.36	\$1,753.00	\$59,602.00	\$1,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$1,280.00	\$43,520.00
54	1615	\$10.44	\$16,860.60	\$23.00	\$37,145.00	\$9.00	\$14,535.00	\$15.00	\$24,225.00
55	75	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$24.75	\$1,856.25	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$17.00	\$1,275.00
56	25	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$25.50	\$637.50	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$18.00	\$450.00
57	1800	\$23.20	\$41,760.00	\$23.00	\$41,400.00	\$29.00	\$52,200.00	\$20.00	\$36,000.00
58	265	\$26.68	\$7,070.20	\$34.75	\$9,208.75	\$33.00	\$8,745.00	\$27.00	\$7,155.00
59	11	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$700.00	\$7,700.00	\$90.00	\$990.00	\$48.00	\$528.00
60	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$209.00	\$418.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$425.00	\$850.00
61	196	\$289.00	\$56,644.00	\$260.00	\$50,960.00	\$280.00	\$54,880.00	\$525.00	\$102,900.00
62	40	\$325.00	\$13,000.00	\$290.00	\$11,600.00	\$290.00	\$11,600.00	\$610.00	\$24,400.00
63	24	\$2,622.00	\$62,928.00	\$1,800.00	\$43,200.00	\$3,300.00	\$79,200.00	\$3,806.00	\$91,344.00
64	19	\$695.00	\$13,205.00	\$1,400.00	\$26,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$68,400.00	\$4,720.00	\$89,680.00
65	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,280.00	\$2,560.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,240.00	\$4,480.00
66	10	\$365.00	\$3,650.00	\$165.00	\$1,650.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
67	2	\$927.00	\$1,854.00	\$616.00	\$1,232.00	\$1,280.00	\$2,560.00	\$915.00	\$1,830.00
68	825	\$1.00	\$825.00	\$1.25	\$1,031.25	\$3.00	\$2,475.00	\$4.50	\$3,712.50
Total Bid Amount		\$1,121,408.19		\$1,282,052.50		\$1,156,494.00		\$1,387,954.00	

This is not an intent to award. All bids must be reviewed and approved by Engineering and Purchasing prior to award.